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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-09:55 AM

-10:55 AM

-11:55 AM

-02:55 PM

-03:55 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Period Class #
Class Session A

Class Session B
Class Session C TRJ
Class Session D
Class Session E
Class Session F
Woodturning Activity

Woodturning Activity

Attendee Information

Justin Bancroft

Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
Registrant Adult Participant

Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected
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TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

Class Schedule

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Walker Bancroft
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant
Athens, TX 75751
Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa
09:00 AM -09:55 AM Class Session A TRSC69 Robotics M TWH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove
10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSC2 Archery M TWH
Location: Shooting Sports Area
11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC53 Wood Carving M TWH
Location: Handicraft Area
02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSCA49 Swimming M TWH
Location: Swimming Pool Pavilion
Prerequisite Must pass 1st Class Swim Test prior to class
03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSC51 Welding M T WH
Location: Welding Pavilion
Prerequisite Cost includes 2 welding projects that Scouts will be able to take home with them.
04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected
08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-09:55 AM

-10:55 AM

-11:55 AM

-02:55 PM

-03:55 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Period Class #
Class Session A

Class Session B
Class Session C TRJ
Class Session D
Class Session E
Class Session F
Woodturning Activity

Woodturning Activity

Attendee Information

Brian Bodiford

Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
Registrant Adult Participant

Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Connor Corbitt

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa

09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC56 Veterinary Medicine M TWH
Location: Upper Corral

10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSCA49 Swimming M TWH
Location: Swimming Pool Pavilion

Prerequisite Must pass 1st Class Swim Test prior to class

11:00 AM -11:55 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC69 Robotics M TWH
Location: Indian Village

02:00 PM -02:55 PM Class Session D TRSC73 Geology M T WH

03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSC54 Horsemanship M TWH
Location: Upper Corral

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected

07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Brode Davis

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa
09:00 AM -10:55 AM Class Session A TRSC44 Shotgun Shooting M TWH

Prerequisite  IMPORTANT NOTE: the Shotgun requires a certain amount of strength and control to use. It is the
responsibility of the Shotgun instructor to decide if the Scout's ability is sufficient for safe operation of a
shotgun. If the Scout does not meet the minimum they will be reassigned to a different merit badge.

Class Session B TRSC44 Shotgun Shooting M TWH
11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC53 Wood Carving M TWH
Location: Handicraft Area
02:00 PM -02:55 PM Class Session D TRSC73 Geology M TWH
03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSC14 Citizenship in the World M T WH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove
04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Wayne Davis

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa

09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC100 Art, Sculpture M TWH
Location: Handicraft Area

10:00 AM -10:40 AM Class Session B TRSC74 Forestry M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

11:00 AM -11:55 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC66 Sports M TWH
Location: Sports Field Pavilion

02:00 PM -02:40 PM Class Session D TRSC21 Engineering M TWH

Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway

03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E
Location: Indian Village

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity

TRSC12

Chess M TWH
Instructor: John Whitgrove

None selected
None selected

None selected
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-09:50 AM

-10:50 AM

-11:40 AM

-02:50 PM

-03:40 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Period Class #
Class Session A TRSC49
Location: Swimming Pool Pavilion

Attendee Information
Zaccary Dawkins
Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council

Prerequisite Must pass 1st Class Swim Test prior to class

Class Session B TRSC22
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

Class Session C TRJ TRSC1
Location: Indian Village

Class Session D TRSC2
Location: Shooting Sports Area

Class Session E TRSC25

Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway
Class Session F
Woodturning Activity

Woodturning Activity

Registrant Youth Participant
Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
Swimming M TWH
Environmental Science M T WH
Animation M T WH
Archery M T WH
Geocaching, Orienteering M T WH

None selected

None selected

None selected



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Shawn Gue

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa

09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC22 Environmental Science M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSC33 Moviemaking, Photography M TWH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove

Prerequisite Bring a digital camera or a phone with camera. "GoPro" is acceptable.

Dual merit badges.
11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC23 First Aid M TWH
Prerequisite  Demonstrate to your counselor that you have current knowledge of all first-aid requirements for Tenderfoot,
Second Class, and First Class ranks.

02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC8 Astronomy M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway
Prerequisite Requires 1 late night session.

03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSC47 Space Exploration M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F TRSC98 Instructional Swim (First-Year Camper Only) M TWH
Location: Swimming Pool Pavilion

Prerequisite This class is specifically for Scouts participating in the First-Year Camper program.
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Tristen Gue

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa

09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC100 Art, Sculpture M TWH
Location: Handicraft Area

10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSC5 Backpacking, Hiking M TWH

Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway
Prerequisite Bring your pack and good hiking shoes or boots. Hikes every morning.

11:00 AM -11:40 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC1 Animation M TWH
Location: Indian Village
02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC23 First Aid M TWH

Prerequisite Demonstrate to your counselor that you have current knowledge of all first-aid requirements for Tenderfoot,
Second Class, and First Class ranks.

03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSC6 Basketry, Leatherwork M T WH
Location: Handicraft Area
Prerequisite Dual Merit Badge, includes cost of kits.

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-09:55 AM

-10:55 AM

-11:55 AM

-02:55 PM

-03:55 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Period Class #
Class Session A

Class Session B
Class Session C TRJ
Class Session D
Class Session E
Class Session F
Woodturning Activity

Woodturning Activity

Attendee Information

Casey Jacobson

Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
Registrant Adult Participant

Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected

None selected
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-09:50 AM

-10:50 AM

-11:40 AM

-02:50 PM

-03:40 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Period
Class Session A
Location: Handicraft Area

Class Session B
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

Class Session C TRJ
Location: Indian Village

Class Session D
Location: Indian Village

Class Session E
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

Class Session F
Woodturning Activity

Woodturning Activity

Class #
TRSC100

TRSC22

TRSC1

TRSC15

TRSC103

Attendee Information

Daniel Jacobson
Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council

Registrant Youth Participant
Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
Art, Sculpture M TWH
Environmental Science M TWH
Animation M TWH
Communication M TWH
Archaeology M TWH

None selected

None selected

None selected



%

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21

06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-09:50 AM

-10:50 AM

-11:50 AM

-02:50 PM

-03:50 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Period Class #
Class Session A TRSC51
Location: Welding Pavilion

Attendee Information

Joseph Lasly
Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
Registrant Youth Participant

Class Name

Welding

Prerequisite Cost includes 2 welding projects that Scouts will be able to take home with them.

Class Session B TRSC5
Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway

Backpacking, Hiking

Prerequisite Bring your pack and good hiking shoes or boots. Hikes every morning.

Class Session C TRJ TRSC14
Location: Indian Village
Class Session D TRSC13
Location: Indian Village
Class Session E TRSC37

Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway
Class Session F
Woodturning Activity

Woodturning Activity

Citizenship in the World
Instructor:  John Whitgrove

Citizenship in the Nation
Instructor:  John Whitgrove

Pioneering

None selected
None selected

None selected

W Th Fr Sa
W H



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Kaiden Long

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa
09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSCA49 Swimming M TWH
Location: Swimming Pool Pavilion

Prerequisite Must pass 1st Class Swim Test prior to class

10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSC28 Kayaking M T WH
Location: Lakefront Pavilion
Prerequisite Must pass 1st Class Swim Test prior to class.

11:00 AM -11:55 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC69 Robotics M TWH
Location: Indian Village

02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC53 Wood Carving M TWH
Location: Handicraft Area

03:00 PM -03:40 PM Class Session E TRSC103 Archaeology M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected

07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected
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TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

Class Schedule

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Samuel Lui
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant
Athens, TX 75751
Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa
09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC30 Mammal Study, Nature M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway
Prerequisite Dual Merit Badge.
10:00 AM -11:55 AM Class Session B TRSC17 Cooking M T WH
Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway
Class Session C TRJ TRSC17 Cooking M T WH
02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC51 Welding M TWH
Location: Welding Pavilion
Prerequisite Cost includes 2 welding projects that Scouts will be able to take home with them.
03:00 PM -03:40 PM Class Session E TRSC25 Geocaching, Orienteering M T WH
Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway
04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected
08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected



BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

%

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class #
09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC14
Location: Indian Village
10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSC13
Location: Indian Village

11:00 AM -11:55 AM Class Session C TRJ

02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC8
Location: Nature Area MB Midway
Prerequisite Requires 1 late night session.

03:00 PM -03:40 PM Class Session E TRSC103
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity

Attendee Information
Keith Manship
Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council

Registrant Youth Participant
Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
Citizenship in the World M TWH

Instructor: John Whitgrove

Citizenship in the Nation M TWH
Instructor: John Whitgrove

None selected

Astronomy M TWH

Archaeology M TWH

None selected
None selected

None selected
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

Class Schedule

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21

06-11-2023 12:00 PM

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970
Athens, TX 75751

Time
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

-09:50 AM

-10:50 AM

Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Hunter Miller
Period Class # Class Name
Class Session A TRSCA49 Swimming
Location: Swimming Pool Pavilion
Prerequisite Must pass 1st Class Swim Test prior to class
Class Session B TRSC36 Personal Management
Location: Indian Village
Class Session C TRJ TRSC9 Camping

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

-11:50 AM

-02:40 PM

-03:50 PM

-04:55 PM

-07:50 PM

-08:50 PM

Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway
Prerequisite  Recommended for 2nd year campers and above.

Class Session D TRSC21 Engineering
Location: Scout Skills Area MB Midway

Class Session E TRSC53 Wood Carving
Location: Handicraft Area

Class Session F None selected
Woodturning Activity None selected

Woodturning Activity None selected

Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
Registrant Youth Participant

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
M TWH



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp Garrett Palmer

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa

09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC12 Chess M TWH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove

10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSCS8 Astronomy M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

Prerequisite Requires 1 late night session.

11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC22 Environmental Science M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC13 Citizenship in the Nation M T WH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove

03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSC70 Fishing M T WH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected

07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected



TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2023 12:00 PM

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

k-4
Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information Attendee Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp John Pineda

June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council
11217 FM 2970 Registrant Youth Participant

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class # Class Name SuMo Tu W Th Fr Sa

09:00 AM -09:50 AM Class Session A TRSC14 Citizenship in the World M TWH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove

10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSC13 Citizenship in the Nation M TWH
Location: Indian Village Instructor: John Whitgrove

11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC70 Fishing M TWH
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

02:00 PM -03:55 PM Class Session D TRSC40 Rifle Shooting M TWH
Location: Shooting Sports Area
Class Session E TRSC40 Rifle Shooting M TWH

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F None selected

07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity None selected



BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

%

TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period
09:00 AM -10:55 AM Class Session A
Location: Shooting Sports Area

Class Session B

11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D
Location: Indian Village

03:00 PM -03:40 PM Class Session E
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity

Class #
TRSC40

TRSC40

TRSC70

TRSC13

TRSC103

Attendee Information

Tristyn Sisko

Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council

Registrant Youth Participant
Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
Rifle Shooting M TWH
Rifle Shooting M TWH
Fishing M TWH
Citizenship in the Nation M TWH

Instructor: John Whitgrove

Archaeology M TWH

None selected
None selected

None selected



BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL
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TRJ Summer Camp: 1-6701-720-21
06-11-2023 12:00 PM

Class Schedule
2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp: Week 2 at Clements Scout Ranch/Trevor Rees-Jones Scout

Event Information

2023 Summer Camp - Trevor Rees-Jones Scout Camp
June 11, 2023, 12:00 PM

11217 FM 2970

Athens, TX 75751

Time Period Class #
09:00 AM -09:55 AM Class Session A TRSC69
Location: Indian Village
10:00 AM -10:50 AM Class Session B TRSCS8

Location: Nature Area MB Midway

Prerequisite Requires 1 late night session.

11:00 AM -11:50 AM Class Session C TRJ TRSC51
Location: Welding Pavilion

Attendee Information

Cadyn Stuart
Troop 363 B of Texas Southwest Council

Registrant Youth Participant
Class Name Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
Robotics M TWH

Instructor: John Whitgrove

Astronomy M TWH

Welding M T WH

Prerequisite Cost includes 2 welding projects that Scouts will be able to take home with them.

02:00 PM -02:50 PM Class Session D TRSC13
Location: Indian Village

03:00 PM -03:50 PM Class Session E TRSCA47
Location: Nature Area MB Midway

04:00 PM -04:55 PM Class Session F
07:00 PM -07:50 PM Woodturning Activity

08:00 PM -08:50 PM Woodturning Activity

Citizenship in the Nation M TWH
Instructor:  John Whitgrove

Space Exploration M TWH

None selected
None selected

None selected



